Position

Director

Mechanic

Mmii

Treatment Plant Manager
Mmii

Mmii

Mmii

Supervisor

Mmii

Other Positions Held City

Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$79,369
$52,571
$51,862
$49,243
$45,073
$44,064
$43,512
$14,126

$1,192

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,065
$12,884
$12,652
$7,533
$12,191
$11,996
$12,457
$4,152
$0



